
How to Evaluate Whether an Idea is a Good One Friday, Sep 12
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 4405

Building Your Professional Relationships Thursday, Sep 18
5:30 to 7:00 pm Newell Simon Hall, 1507

The Business Model Canvas Friday, Sep 19
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 4303

Dos & Don’ts of Student Business Teams Friday, Sep 26
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

The Lean Startup Wednesday, Oct 1
3:00 to 4:30 pm Newell Simon Hall, 3305

Fundraising for Entrepreneurs Friday, Oct 3
10:00 to 11:30 am Gates Hillman, 4405

Financial Modeling Wednesday, Oct 8
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

How to Shop for a Lawyer Thursday, Oct 9
5:30 to 7:00 pm

University of Pittsburgh
Barco Law Building, 111

Splitting the Equity Pie Wednesday, Oct 15
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

Raising Capital Thursday, Oct 16
5:30 to 7:00 pm Gates Hillman, 4405

Agile Product Development Wednesday, Oct 29
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

Protecting Your Company's IP Thursday, Oct 30
5:30 to 7:00 pm

University of Pittsburgh
Barco Law Building, 111

Art of the Pitch Friday, Oct 31
12:30 to 2:00 pm Posner Hall, 146

Creating a Successful Video Pitch Friday, Nov 7
3:00 to 4:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

How to Pitch to Angels Friday, Nov 14
3:00 to 4:30 pm Posner Hall ,151

How to Conduct Patent Research Tuesday, Nov 18
5:30 to 7:00 pm Newell Simon Hall, 3305

 *Subject to change

CONNECTS
Workshops/Talks/Seminars

 

Attention CMU Community:
Our CONNECTS series provides a detailed look into aspects of entrepreneurship and 
innovation. Teams looking for talent and talent looking for teams; CONNECT at these events.

START SMART Events are co-hosted by Project Olympus and the Pitt Law Innovation Practice Institute 
 

Register: http://bit.ly/1kFgRA7 

Fall 2014

www.cmu.edu/cie


